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1 Stucki Christian *** 20.00
+ Fankhauser Kurt ** 10.00
+ Moser Michael ** 10.00

2 a Berger Christian (1999) 19.75
+ Gerber Lukas 9.75
+ Aeschlimann Ueli (1999) 10.00

2 b Schöpfer Ronny (1999) 19.75
+ Aeschlimann Fabian (1999) 9.75
+ Kestenholz Christian 10.00

2 c Wüthrich David (2000) 19.75
+ Bögli Xavier 9.75
+ Ettlin Martin (1998) 10.00

2 d Wyss Kilian ** 19.75
+ Gerber Thomas * 9.75
+ Fink Bruno * 10.00

3 a Felder Martin 19.50
+ Beer Peter (1999) 9.75
+ Wüthrich Bruno (2000) 9.75

3 b Graber Willy *** 19.50
+ Wüthrich Niklaus ** 9.75
+ Schenk Thomas * 9.75

3 c Lustenberger Josef 19.50
+ Zürcher Remo (2000) 9.75
+ Hadorn Christian * 9.75

3 d Schenk Patrick *** 19.50
+ Fankhauser Reto ** 9.75
+ Ramseier Fritz * 9.75

4 Sempach Matthias *** 19.00
+ Gerber Christian ** 10.00
- Zaugg Thomas *** 9.00

5 a Bernhard Marco (1998) 18.75
+ Allenbach Reto (2000) 10.00
- Schüpbach Janick * 8.75

5 b Rentsch Christian (1998) 18.75
- Engel Manfred 8.75
+ Meyer Simon 10.00

5 c Reusser Philipp *** 18.75
- Habegger Heinz ** 8.75
+ Steffen Konrad * 10.00

5 d Rolli Martin ** 18.75
- Hadorn Christian * 8.75
+ Röthlisberger Simon (1998) 10.00

5 e Siegrist Lukas 18.75
+ Bucher Sandro (2000) 10.00
- Wicki Kevin 8.75

5 f Staudenmann Fabian (2000) 18.75
+ Riesen Lukas (2000) 10.00
- Mosimann Fabian 8.75

5 g Urfer Simon * 18.75
- Mosimann Fabian 8.75
+ Stucki Marcel (1) (2000) 10.00

5 h Wälti Christoph ** 18.75
- Gehrig Damian *** 8.75
+ Wüthrich Adrian 10.00

5 i Zaugg Thomas *** 18.75
+ Brun Jonas ** 9.75
- Sempach Matthias *** 9.00

5 j Aeschlimann Martin 18.75
+ Schüpbach Janick * 10.00
o Fankhauser Kurt ** 8.75

5 k Fink Bruno * 18.75
+ Kestenholz Christian 10.00
o Wyss Kilian ** 8.75

6 a Blaser Roman * 18.50
+ Biäsch Christian * 9.75
- Gerber Christian ** 8.75

6 b Engel Manfred 18.50
- Rentsch Christian (1998) 8.75
+ Bohren Lukas (1998) 9.75

6 c Gehrig Damian *** 18.50
- Wälti Christoph ** 8.75
+ Schnider Markus * 9.75

6 d Habegger Heinz ** 18.50
- Reusser Philipp *** 8.75
+ Schmid Simon (2000) 9.75

6 e Oberli Pascal (1999) 18.50
- Michel Silvan 8.75
+ Gerber Christoph 9.75

6 f Beer Peter (1999) 18.50
o Felder Martin 8.50
+ Gerber Lukas 10.00

6 g Biäsch Christian * 18.50
o Blaser Roman * 8.75
+ Blaser Christian 9.75

6 h Blaser Christian 18.50
+ Gerber Christoph 10.00
o Biäsch Christian * 8.50

6 i Bögli Xavier 18.50
o Wüthrich David (2000) 8.50
+ Gyger Sandro (2000) 10.00

6 j Brun Jonas ** 18.50
o Zaugg Thomas *** 8.50
+ Fink Beat 10.00

6 k Fankhauser Reto ** 18.50
o Schenk Patrick *** 8.50
+ Dummermuth Ueli 10.00

6 l Gerber Sämi (2000) 18.50
o Wüthrich Bruno (2000) 8.50
+ Allenbach Reto (2000) 10.00

6 m Gerber Thomas * 18.50
o Wyss Kilian ** 8.50
+ Suter André (1999) 10.00

6 n Moser Michael ** 18.50
+ Siegenthaler Tobias * 10.00
o Stucki Christian *** 8.50

6 o Ramseier Fritz * 18.50
+ Felder Seppi * 10.00
o Schenk Patrick *** 8.50

6 p Ramseier Thomas * 18.50
o Schnider Markus * 8.75
+ Durrer Markus (1999) 9.75

6 q Reber Viktor 18.50
+ Maurer David (1999) 10.00
o Wüthrich Niklaus ** 8.50

6 r Röthlisberger Simon (1998) 18.50
+ Trachsel Remo (1998) 10.00
o Rolli Martin ** 8.50

6 s Schmid Simon (2000) 18.50
+ Schlüchter Roman (1999) 10.00
o Habegger Heinz ** 8.50

6 t Schwab David (2000) 18.50
o Zumbrunnen Mike (1999) 8.50
+ Zürcher Remo (2000) 10.00

6 u Schwab Marc 18.50
o Aeschlimann Ueli (1999) 8.50
+ Riesen Lukas (2000) 10.00

6 v Siegenthaler Tobias * 18.50
o Moser Michael ** 8.50
+ Gasser Dominik (2000) 10.00

6 w Steffen Konrad * 18.50
+ Kobel Lorenz 10.00
o Reusser Philipp *** 8.50

6 x Suter André (1999) 18.50
+ Fankhauser Marco (2000) 10.00
o Gerber Thomas * 8.50

6 y Wüthrich Bruno (2000) 18.50
+ Gerber Sämi (2000) 10.00
o Felder Martin 8.50

6 z Wüthrich Niklaus ** 18.50
o Graber Willy *** 8.50
+ Reber Viktor 10.00

7 a Aeschlimann Ueli (1999) 18.25
+ Schwab Marc 9.75
o Berger Christian (1999) 8.50

7 b Beer Andy (2000) 18.25
+ Niklaus Sandro 9.75
o Kobel Lorenz 8.50

7 c Dummermuth Ueli 18.25
+ Zurbrügg Martin 9.75
o Fankhauser Reto ** 8.50

7 d Durrer Markus (1999) 18.25
+ Gyger Sandro (2000) 9.75
o Ramseier Thomas * 8.50

7 e Ettlin Martin (1998) 18.25
+ Stucki Daniel 9.75
o Wüthrich David (2000) 8.50

7 f Fankhauser Kurt ** 18.25
o Stucki Christian *** 8.50
+ Aeschlimann Martin 9.75

7 g Felder Seppi * 18.25
o Ramseier Fritz * 8.50
+ Lehmann Lukas 9.75

7 h Fink Beat 18.25
+ Wagner Stefan 9.75
o Brun Jonas ** 8.50

7 i Gasser Dominik (2000) 18.25
+ Meyer Simon 9.75
o Siegenthaler Tobias * 8.50

7 j Graber Alfred * 18.25
o Schenk Thomas * 8.50
+ Zumbrunnen Mike (1999) 9.75
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7 k Graf Michael (1999) 18.25
o Wüthrich Adrian 8.50
+ Trachsel Remo (1998) 9.75

7 l Kobel Lorenz 18.25
o Steffen Konrad * 8.50
+ Beer Andy (2000) 9.75

7 m Lehmann Lukas 18.25
+ Zoss Cedric (1999) 9.75
o Felder Seppi * 8.50

7 n Maurer David (1999) 18.25
o Reber Viktor 8.50
+ Bucher Sandro (2000) 9.75

7 o Schenk Thomas * 18.25
+ Graber Alfred * 9.75
o Graber Willy *** 8.50

7 p Schlüchter Roman (1999) 18.25
o Schmid Simon (2000) 8.50
+ Zoss Cedric (1999) 9.75

7 q Schnider Markus * 18.25
+ Ramseier Thomas * 9.75
o Gehrig Damian *** 8.50

7 r Stucki Marcel (1) (2000) 18.25
+ Bohren Lukas (1998) 9.75
o Urfer Simon * 8.50

7 s Wüthrich Adrian 18.25
+ Graf Michael (1999) 9.75
o Wälti Christoph ** 8.50

7 t Zumbrunnen Mike (1999) 18.25
+ Schwab David (2000) 9.75
o Graber Alfred * 8.50

8 Wagner Stefan 17.75
o Fink Beat 8.75
- Aeschlimann Fabian (1999) 9.00

9 a Michel Silvan 17.50
- Oberli Pascal (1999) 8.75
- Stucki Daniel 8.75

9 b Mosimann Fabian 17.50
- Urfer Simon * 8.75
- Staudenmann Fabian (2000) 8.75

9 c Stalder Kurt 17.50
- Wicki Kevin 8.75
- Zurbrügg Martin 8.75

9 d Wicki Kevin 17.50
- Stalder Kurt 8.75
- Siegrist Lukas 8.75

9 e Aeschlimann Fabian (1999) 17.50
o Schöpfer Ronny (1999) 8.50
- Wagner Stefan 9.00

10 a Fankhauser Marco (2000) 17.25
o Suter André (1999) 8.50
- Niklaus Sandro 8.75

10 b Gerber Christian ** 17.25
o Sempach Matthias *** 8.50
- Blaser Roman * 8.75

10 c Hadorn Christian * 17.25
- Rolli Martin ** 8.75
o Lustenberger Josef 8.50

10 d Niklaus Sandro 17.25
o Beer Andy (2000) 8.50
- Fankhauser Marco (2000) 8.75

10 e Schüpbach Janick * 17.25
o Aeschlimann Martin 8.50
- Bernhard Marco (1998) 8.75

10 f Stucki Daniel 17.25
o Ettlin Martin (1998) 8.50
- Michel Silvan 8.75

10 g Zurbrügg Martin 17.25
o Dummermuth Ueli 8.50
- Stalder Kurt 8.75

10 h Allenbach Reto (2000) 17.25
o Bernhard Marco (1998) 8.50
o Gerber Sämi (2000) 8.75

10 i Gerber Christoph 17.25
o Blaser Christian 8.50
o Oberli Pascal (1999) 8.75

11 a Bohren Lukas (1998) 17.00
o Stucki Marcel (1) (2000) 8.50
o Engel Manfred 8.50

11 b Bucher Sandro (2000) 17.00
o Siegrist Lukas 8.50
o Maurer David (1999) 8.50

11 c Gerber Lukas 17.00
o Berger Christian (1999) 8.50
o Beer Peter (1999) 8.50

11 d Gyger Sandro (2000) 17.00
o Durrer Markus (1999) 8.50
o Bögli Xavier 8.50

11 e Kestenholz Christian 17.00
o Fink Bruno * 8.50
o Schöpfer Ronny (1999) 8.50

11 f Meyer Simon 17.00
o Gasser Dominik (2000) 8.50
o Rentsch Christian (1998) 8.50

11 g Riesen Lukas (2000) 17.00
o Staudenmann Fabian (2000) 8.50
o Schwab Marc 8.50

11 h Trachsel Remo (1998) 17.00
o Röthlisberger Simon (1998) 8.50
o Graf Michael (1999) 8.50

11 i Zoss Cedric (1999) 17.00
o Lehmann Lukas 8.50
o Schlüchter Roman (1999) 8.50

11 j Zürcher Remo (2000) 17.00
o Lustenberger Josef 8.50
o Schwab David (2000) 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


